
City of Bloomington, IN - 
Parks and Recreation

Friday, October 1 Noon Beginning Yoga*

Saturday, October 2 8 a.m. Run Club*

Monday, October 4 5:30 p.m. Run Club*

Thursday, October 7 6 p.m. Walking Club

Friday, October 8 Noon Beginning Yoga*

Saturday, October 9 8 a.m. Run Club*

Monday, October 11 5:30 p.m. Run Club*

Tuesday, October 12 7 p.m. ZUMBA

Wednesday, October 13 6:30 p.m. H.I.I.T./Boot Camp

Friday, October 15 Noon Beginning Yoga*

bloomington.in.gov/parks • 812-349-3700

*Free for Twin Lakes Recreation Center members.

btownparks

Switchyard Park Fitness Classes
A variety of drop-in fitness programs from May 1–October 16, hosted by  
some of Bloomington’s favorite instructors. No pre-registration required;  
just show up and pay $5 per person, per class with cash or credit card.


